
Show #080323: Snaffle Bit Futurity, Derby & Cow Horse  (08/31/2023-09/03/2023)

12. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7  (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 565 Budlights Rachel Clint C. Swales 300.50 Katie Harvie$1020.00 0.00

2 543 Smart Twisted Cat John Murphy 297.50 Wayne Bowd$765.00 0.00

3 557 Styln Metallic Booty John C. Swales 293.00 Bart & Terri Holowath$510.00 0.00

4 629 Deluxe Strlit Night Dale Clearwater 292.00 Green Pine Ranch$255.00 0.00

5 130 Time For A Peptomint Dale Clearwater 289.00 Malika Keglowitsch0.00

6 591 Kit Kat Safari Iaian Durrell 286.50 Megan Rusnack0.00

7 555 Reydas Sugar Kat Sarah Wolfs 283.50 Sarah Wolfs0.00

13. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 555 Reydas Sugar Kat Sarah Wolfs 283.50 Sarah Wolfs$875.00 0.00

2 510 Whiznchicnstarlight Kade Fisher 277.50 Colton Poffenroth$525.00 0.00

3 520 Tysons Last Fight Kade Fisher 275.00 Tim Weber$350.00 0.00

4 592 SJR Diamond Hickory Anna Gimblett 274.00 Miryn Davis0.00

5 596 Whiz N Chicalena Deb Flegel 266.50 Deb Flegel0.00

14. NRCHA IOB: IOB Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 543 Smart Twisted Cat John Murphy 297.50 Wayne Bowd$180.00 0.00

2 629 Deluxe Strlit Night Dale Clearwater 292.00 Green Pine Ranch$120.00 0.00

3 130 Time For A Peptomint Dale Clearwater 289.00 Malika Keglowitsch0.00

21. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 571 Son Of A Sweet Shine Randi McCook 296.00 Randi McCook$1200.00 0.00

2T 561 Stylish Rascal Chelsea Cunningham 292.00 Chelsea Cunningham$750.00 0.00

2T 656 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 292.00 Kirsty Wedderburn$750.00 0.00

4 635 Reycee Chic Ron Mathison 287.00 Ron Mathison$300.00 0.00

5T 589 Whiz N Boogie Robyn Morrison 286.00 Robyn & Jonathan Morrison0.00

5T 598 Mates Irish Hickory Lorne E. Bodell 286.00 Lorne E. Bodell0.00

7 594 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 285.50 Pat Bolin0.00

8T 590 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 285.00 Jonathan Morrison0.00

8T 597 Annies Freckled Cat Heather Baumgardner 285.00 Heather Baumgardner0.00

NP 502 Sun Reys Of Shade Dr Jason Vietor 0.00 Jason Vietor0.00

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $950.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 571 Son Of A Sweet Shine Randi McCook 296.00 Randi McCook$780.00 0.00

2T 561 Stylish Rascal Chelsea Cunningham 292.00 Chelsea Cunningham$585.00 0.00

2T 656 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 292.00 Kirsty Wedderburn$585.00 0.00

4 633 Jac Daniels Or Cash Brad Dovell 289.00 Jennifer Dovell$390.00 0.00

5 635 Reycee Chic Ron Mathison 287.00 Ron Mathison$260.00 0.00

6 589 Whiz N Boogie Robyn Morrison 286.00 Robyn & Jonathan Morrison0.00

7 594 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 285.50 Pat Bolin0.00

8 590 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 285.00 Jonathan Morrison0.00

9 528 Chics Made Me Do It Claire MacMillan 282.00 Bev Macmillan0.00

10 578 Text Him Collin Stochmanski 272.00 Collin Stochmanski0.00

NP 502 Sun Reys Of Shade Dr Jason Vietor 0.00 Jason Vietor0.00
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23. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 656 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 292.00 Kirsty Wedderburn$945.00 0.00

2 561 Stylish Rascal Chelsea Cunningham 292.00 Chelsea Cunningham$787.50 0.00

3 582 Baraka Lights Johanne Bell 291.50 Johanne Bell$630.00 0.00

4 633 Jac Daniels Or Cash Brad Dovell 289.00 Jennifer Dovell$472.50 0.00

5 568 Light From Above Chrissy Hodgskiss 287.50 Chrissy Hodgskiss$315.00 0.00

6 589 Whiz N Boogie Robyn Morrison 286.00 Robyn & Jonathan Morrison0.00

7 547 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 285.50 Bonnie Youngs0.00

8 588 Hickorysgottashiner Michelle Wooldridge 284.50 Michelle Wooldridge0.00

9 528 Chics Made Me Do It Claire MacMillan 282.00 Bev Macmillan0.00

10 130 Time For A Peptomint Malika Keglowitsch 279.00 Malika Keglowitsch0.00

11 578 Text Him Collin Stochmanski 272.00 Collin Stochmanski0.00

12 569 This Tomcats Peppy Christen Cook 270.00 Chrissy Hodgskiss0.00

13 641 Gunnitude Mckena Fleischhacker 268.00 Mckena Fleischhacker0.00

14 580 DFN Spooky Cat Noreen Fenske 266.00 Noreen Fenske0.00

15 619 Pica Bommernic Cathy Spencer 263.00 Cathy Spencer0.00

NP 502 Sun Reys Of Shade Dr Jason Vietor 0.00 Jason Vietor0.00

27. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 594 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 285.50 Pat Bolin$200.00 0.00

2 619 Pica Bommernic Cathy Spencer 263.00 Cathy Spencer0.00

31. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 601 Dinero King Kent Williamson 264.00 Kent Williamson$1300.00 0.00

2 599 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 132.50 Paula Schumacher0.00

32. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore Classic (replaced with IOHC) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 601 Dinero King Kent Williamson 264.00 Kent Williamson$200.00 0.00

2 599 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 132.50 Paula Schumacher0.00

33. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 657 Heza Sparkin Pistol Katherine Kowalik 280.50 Alyssa Oswald$570.00 0.00

2 587 Metalic Cat Ichi Matt Gingras 279.50 John Krug$380.00 0.00

3 621 Starlights Gem Kade Fisher 258.50 Kade Fisher0.00

36. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 603 Whata Strong Cat Carlene Schmidt 295.00 Carlene Schmidt$660.00 0.00

2 538 Teletronas Rebel Nicole Myer 264.50 Spring Haven Ranches$440.00 0.00

3 618 Hundred Carat Chic Cathy Spencer 256.50 Cathy Spencer0.00

4 501 Reysin Some Scoot Chelsea Beaton 254.00 Chelsea Beaton0.00

41. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 644 Hendrixx John C. Swales 299.50 Monica Wille$820.00 0.00

2 566 One Royal Rey Clint C. Swales 297.50 Brad Dovell$615.00 0.00

3 581 Surelys Fancy Cat Iaian Durrell 293.00 Iaian Durrell$410.00 0.00
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4 639 Got The Money Hunny Marcha Duvenage 290.50 Marcha Duvenage$205.00 0.00

5 524 Justa Lil TR Please Kendall Page 283.00 Eric Dolphin0.00

6 577 BMP Starfire Pepinic Kent Williamson 281.50 Cody Heintz0.00

7 660 SLR Smart As A Cat John C. Swales 278.00 Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle0.00

51. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 577 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 290.00 Cody Heintz$960.00 0.00

2 568 Light From Above Chrissy Hodgskiss 289.50 Chrissy Hodgskiss$640.00 0.00

3 512 Smokin Sailor Dixie Edge 268.00 Dixie Edge0.00

60. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 624 Cat Inthe Starlight Westin Clearwater 282.00 Justabouta Ranch$570.00 0.00

2 522 Coasting The Stars Waylon Mcarthur 274.00 Farrah Roberts$380.00 0.00

3 532 Cattolena Oak Kate Wedderburn 270.50 Kirsty Wedderburn0.00

4 641 Gunnitude Mckena Fleischhacker 259.00 Mckena Fleischhacker0.00

61. NRCHA YCH13: Youth Cow Horse 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 624 Cat Inthe Starlight Westin Clearwater 282.00 Justabouta Ranch$100.00 0.00

2 522 Coasting The Stars Waylon Mcarthur 274.00 Farrah Roberts0.00

65. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 503 Peppy Reyn Andrea Vietor 297.50 Jason Vietor$620.00 0.00

2 609 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 290.50 Deb Simpson$465.00 0.00

3 612 Metallic Mollie Nancy Perlich 287.50 Nancy Perlich$310.00 0.00

4 646 Bizzy Boon Darquise Beauchesne 286.00 Darquise Beauchesne$155.00 0.00

5 556 Wood U Like Some Flora Clark 281.50 Flora Clark0.00

6 552 ARC Snap To It Jamie Parsons 275.50 Jamie Parsons0.00

7 500 Shes A Wicked Nic It Dwayne Slater 270.50 Dwayne Slater0.00

8 551 Autumns Blue Rey Carly Mohle 268.00 Carly Mohle0.00

71. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 541 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 297.50 Jerry & Nicole Myer$330.00 0.00

2T 613 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 291.00 Jeanne White$247.50 0.00

2T 605 Cd Shiner Levi Swales 291.00 John C. Swales$247.50 0.00

4 540 Reminics Guns N Roses Taylor Myer 286.00 Danielle Rosia$165.00 0.00

5 579 Lightning Hits Twice Tehl Bell 282.50 Tehl Bell$110.00 0.00

6 608 Straight To Win Aynsley Bilyea 279.50 Barb McCaughey0.00

7 539 Filo Olena Lucas Myer 277.00 Jerry & Nicole Myer0.00

8 513 Styled To The Nines Hanna Bedard 275.00 Chelsea Cunningham0.00

9 560 Misters Dual Queen Hanna Bedard 266.50 Chelsea Cunningham0.00

10 595 Haidas Genuine Peppy Brooklyn Smith 264.50 Bev Graham0.00

11 630 High Suspence Faythe Webster 259.50 Faythe Webster0.00

73. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 605 Cd Shiner Levi Swales 291.00 John C. Swales$225.00 0.00

2 579 Lightning Hits Twice Tehl Bell 282.50 Tehl Bell$135.00 0.00



Show #080323: Snaffle Bit Futurity, Derby & Cow Horse  (08/31/2023-09/03/2023)

3 608 Straight To Win Aynsley Bilyea 279.50 Barb McCaughey$90.00 0.00

4 539 Filo Olena Lucas Myer 277.00 Jerry & Nicole Myer0.00

5 595 Haidas Genuine Peppy Brooklyn Smith 264.50 Bev Graham0.00

6 630 High Suspence Faythe Webster 259.50 Faythe Webster0.00

81. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 536 Ferns Whiz Krystal Meade 294.00 Krystal Meade$750.00 0.00

2 503 Peppy Reyn Andrea Vietor 292.00 Jason Vietor$625.00 0.00

3 633 Jac Daniels Or Cash Jennifer Dovell 290.00 Jennifer Dovell$500.00 0.00

4T 609 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 288.50 Deb Simpson$312.50 0.00

4T 602 BK Rey C Lights Helga Roh 288.50 Helga Roh$312.50 0.00

6 612 Metallic Mollie Nancy Perlich 288.00 Nancy Perlich0.00

7 608 Straight To Win Barb McCaughey 285.00 Barb McCaughey0.00

8 559 Chics Dual Rey Terri Holowath 281.50 Bart & Terri Holowath0.00

9 637 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 281.00 Bonnie Koetsier0.00

10 556 Wood U Like Some Flora Clark 270.50 Flora Clark0.00

82. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 548 Remedys Smooth Move Pryce Perry 293.00 Jason Vietor$620.00 0.00

2 613 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 286.00 Jeanne White$465.00 0.00

3 634 Cielos Hope Jennifer Dovell 285.50 Jennifer Dovell$310.00 0.00

4 646 Bizzy Boon Darquise Beauchesne 283.50 Darquise Beauchesne$155.00 0.00

5 637 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 281.00 Bonnie Koetsier0.00

6 576 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Billie Jo Belt 279.50 Billie Jo Belt0.00

7 510 Whiznchicnstarlight Colton Poffenroth 277.00 Colton Poffenroth0.00

8 520 Tysons Last Fight Tim Weber 269.50 Tim Weber0.00

84. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 609 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 288.50 Deb Simpson$100.00 0.00

91. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $600.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 595 Haidas Genuine Peppy Nicole Smith 283.50 Bev Graham$540.00 0.00

2 637 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 281.00 Bonnie Koetsier$450.00 0.00

3 658 Yahoo Casino Royalle Jacquie McArthur 279.50 Mcarthur Stud Farm$360.00 0.00

4 631 Shiney Gun Dixie Vancak 277.50 Dixie Vancak$270.00 0.00

5 552 ARC Snap To It Jamie Parsons 274.50 Jamie Parsons$180.00 0.00

6 520 Tysons Last Fight Lauren Weber 269.50 Tim Weber0.00

7T 657 Heza Sparkin Pistol Alyssa Oswald 264.50 Alyssa Oswald0.00

7T 510 Whiznchicnstarlight Colton Poffenroth 264.50 Colton Poffenroth0.00

9 600 Katchinas Copy Cat Katie Harvie 263.00 Katie Harvie0.00

10 551 Autumns Blue Rey Carly Mohle 136.50 Carly Mohle0.00

11 592 SJR Diamond Hickory Miryn Davis 133.00 Miryn Davis0.00

200. ARCHA 2KLR: $2000 Limited Rider WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 574 Lil Ruf Loaded Gun Jim Keith 284.00 Jim Keith$525.00 0.00

2T 561 Stylish Rascal Chelsea Cunningham 283.00 Chelsea Cunningham$262.50 0.00
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2T 569 This Tomcats Peppy Christen Cook 283.00 Chrissy Hodgskiss$262.50 0.00

4 130 Time For A Peptomint Malika Keglowitsch 277.00 Malika Keglowitsch0.00

5 651 Reyz The Moon Solene Monet 274.50 Larry Baddock0.00

6 643 Nu Cash R Chex Richard Atchison 141.00 Richard Atchison0.00

204. ARCHA RHC: Ranch Hand Class Rein/Box Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $400.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 575 Juicy Lil Mango Ashley Keith 285.50 Jim Keith$325.00 0.00

2 604 Cat San Belle Adeleen Bolduc 283.50 Adeleen Bolduc$195.00 0.00

3 592 SJR Diamond Hickory Miryn Davis 279.50 Miryn Davis$130.00 0.00

4 536 Ferns Whiz Nicole McDonald 270.50 Krystal Meade0.00

5 612 Metallic Mollie Weston Kenway 268.00 Nancy Perlich0.00

400. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 628 A Delightful Star Dale Clearwater 444.00 Danielle Robson$4998.00 0.00

2 527 BF Stylish Merada John C. Swales 441.50 Leigh Bilton$3927.00 0.00

3 583 Frankly Imacat John C. Swales 441.00 JT Bell$3034.50 0.00

4 572 Metallic Hashtags Tyler Albrecht 440.50 Jim Keith$2142.00 0.00

5 638 Call Me Hot Chic R Cody McArthur 440.00 Ron Mathison$1606.50 0.00

6 607 Still Fly Rick Wiebe 439.00 Sunrise Ranch$1249.50 0.00

7 511 Smooth Smurf Seth Abrahamson 436.50 Seth Abrahamson$892.50 0.00

8 622 Greycee Kent Williamson 436.00 Ruth Degama0.00

9 627 Smart Dually Boon Dale Clearwater 434.00 Chester Ehnisz0.00

10T 509 SLR Cheshire Cat Seth Abrahamson 433.50 Whitby Ltd Farms0.00

10T 606 Eye Handle Metalhic Rick Wiebe 433.50 Lloyd Turner0.00

12 570 Rey Charlze Clint C. Swales 431.50 Justin Kraft0.00

13 650 Short Time Holly Eric Branger 428.00 Cowan Select Horses0.00

14 544 BS Lenas Smokin Doc John Murphy 424.50 Brent Seely0.00

15 649 Playin Blue On Black Eric Branger 421.50 Cowan Select Horses0.00

16 655 WKK Born Smart Amos Abrahamson 420.50 Wayne & Kim Knaap0.00

17 615 WKK Shooting Arrow Amos Abrahamson 418.50 Wayne & Kim Knaap0.00

18 515 Smooth As Boonlights Adam Blackmon 412.50 Laurie Black Haughton0.00

19 545 Spotsonmypaws John Murphy 407.00 PT Colt & Cattle Co Inc0.00

20 542 Nine Lives John C. Swales 287.50 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

21 647 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 275.00 Laureen Little0.00

NP 614 Reyted Heavenly John Murphy 0.00 Wendy Dwernychuk0.00

401. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 572 Metallic Hashtags Tyler Albrecht 440.50 Jim Keith$1200.00 0.00

2 638 Call Me Hot Chic R Cody McArthur 440.00 Ron Mathison$1000.00 0.00

3 622 Greycee Kent Williamson 436.00 Ruth Degama$800.00 0.00

4 650 Short Time Holly Eric Branger 428.00 Cowan Select Horses$600.00 0.00

5 544 BS Lenas Smokin Doc John Murphy 424.50 Brent Seely$400.00 0.00

6 649 Playin Blue On Black Eric Branger 421.50 Cowan Select Horses0.00

7 655 WKK Born Smart Amos Abrahamson 420.50 Wayne & Kim Knaap0.00

8 615 WKK Shooting Arrow Amos Abrahamson 418.50 Wayne & Kim Knaap0.00

9 515 Smooth As Boonlights Adam Blackmon 412.50 Laurie Black Haughton0.00
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10 545 Spotsonmypaws John Murphy 407.00 PT Colt & Cattle Co Inc0.00

11 647 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 275.00 Laureen Little0.00

NP 614 Reyted Heavenly John Murphy 0.00 Wendy Dwernychuk0.00

402. NRCHA L1OF: Level 1 Limited Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $4000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 554 Picassos Real Deal Sarah Wolfs 422.50 Margaret Wagman$1806.00 0.00

2 648 Miss Smarthash Massimo Garlanda 412.50 Laureen Little$1354.50 0.00

3 654 Iron Foxx Tressie Smith 405.00 Del & Tyson Bieleny$903.00 0.00

4 586 Sweetlittlebooncat Matt Gingras 395.00 Lorraine Gingras$451.50 0.00

5 653 MM X Reyted Tressie Smith 390.50 Riley Merrill0.00

6 647 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 275.00 Laureen Little0.00

7 593 Lookinstylish Gerry Katherine Kowalik 271.50 Gerry Hansma0.00

450. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 550 Dualin Her Pistols Karnell Perry 439.50 Karnell Perry$2044.00 0.00

2 535 DT Lets Get Rowdy Jett Smith 424.00 Jill Smith$1226.40 0.00

3 558 Metallic Balboa Bart Holowath 422.50 Bart & Terri Holowath$817.60 0.00

4 530 Ima Deluxe Starlight Ronald Farrow 404.00 Marilee Farrow0.00

5 549 More Money Pleez Karnell Perry 278.00 Karnell Perry0.00

451. NRCHA LNPSB: Limited Non Pro Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 535 DT Lets Get Rowdy Jett Smith 424.00 Jill Smith$1160.00 0.00

2 530 Ima Deluxe Starlight Ronald Farrow 404.00 Marilee Farrow0.00

453. NRCHA L1NPSB: Level 1 Non Pro Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 562 Chex Image Jaina Moebis 415.00 Jaina Moebis$1470.00 0.00

2 620 Metalhic Dual Dry Wayne Fehr 133.00 April Lonsberry0.00

460. NRCHA NPBXSB: Non Pro Boxing Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 533 DT Dual Espresso Jill Smith 415.50 Jill Smith$1344.00 0.00

2 642 Boonlight Smokumchic Tammy Senum 415.50 Tammy Senum$896.00 0.00

3 506 Trust Your Cape Soleil Seitz 392.50 Jennifer Soltys0.00

4 507 Shakalaca Rose Jennifer Soltys 253.50 Jennifer Soltys0.00

500. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 626 Sweet Lil Rebel Dale Clearwater 450.00 Karen Radda$4212.60 0.00

2 623 Sugar Refined Dale Clearwater 448.50 Brian Braun$3309.90 0.00

3 505 Play Like Royalty Seth Abrahamson 446.00 Olga Thompson$2557.65 0.00

4 625 Cd Cuttin Cat Dale Clearwater 445.50 Tracy Brand$1805.40 0.00

5 517 U Lazy U Autocat John C. Swales 443.50 U Bar U Land Holding Ltd$1354.05 0.00

6 516 Lil Reinernic John C. Swales 443.00 Sand Paul Schumann$1053.15 0.00

7T 519 Stairrey To Heaven R Cody McArthur 442.50 Sonya N. DiStefano$376.13 0.00

7T 508 SLR Stylish Picasso Seth Abrahamson 442.50 Whitby Ltd Farms$376.13 0.00

9 567 Ar Onetimecatspepto Clint C. Swales 441.50 The Stampede Ranch0.00

10 585 Peekalou Rick Wiebe 438.00 Kim LaFreniere0.00

11 584 Iron Lullaby Rick Wiebe 437.50 Kim LaFreniere0.00
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12 564 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint C. Swales 433.50 Jerry Sawley0.00

13 645 OU Show Gal John C. Swales 432.00 Doug Hines0.00

14 573 Call Me Ziva Tyler Albrecht 424.00 Jim Keith0.00

15 599 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 421.50 Paula Schumacher0.00

16 514 WR Theres Your Proof Adam Blackmon 418.00 Cayley Wilson Performance0.00

17 601 Dinero King Kent Williamson 416.50 Kent Williamson0.00

18 616 Rising FromThe Ashes Amos Abrahamson 414.00 Amos Abrahamson0.00

19 610 Metalic Diamonds Darren Bilyea 408.00 Barb McCaughey0.00

20 563 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 292.50 Sheila Mowat0.00

21 640 Cat Called Rooster Marcha Duvenage 287.50 Marcha Duvenage Natalie0.00

501. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 519 Stairrey To Heaven R Cody McArthur 442.50 Sonya N. DiStefano$1120.00 0.00

2 573 Call Me Ziva Tyler Albrecht 424.00 Jim Keith$840.00 0.00

3 599 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Kent Williamson 421.50 Paula Schumacher$560.00 0.00

4 514 WR Theres Your Proof Adam Blackmon 418.00 Cayley Wilson Performance$280.00 0.00

5 601 Dinero King Kent Williamson 416.50 Kent Williamson0.00

6 616 Rising FromThe Ashes Amos Abrahamson 414.00 Amos Abrahamson0.00

7 610 Metalic Diamonds Darren Bilyea 408.00 Barb McCaughey0.00

8 640 Cat Called Rooster Marcha Duvenage 287.50 Marcha Duvenage Natalie0.00

502. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $4000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 587 Metalic Cat Ichi Matt Gingras 435.50 John Krug$1904.00 0.00

2 525 Freckles Little Sun Melody Andrews 433.00 Helga Roh$1428.00 0.00

3 526 Cat Man Two Melody Andrews 431.00 Peter Monod$952.00 0.00

4 652 Me N Mrs Jonez Tressie Smith 424.00 Brandon Merrill$476.00 0.00

5 523 My Purrfect Cat Kendall Page 423.50 Terry Hewitt0.00

6 537 Boomernics Diamond Ralynn Michels 416.50 Annette Read0.00

7 617 Bettinonadiamond Sydney Harrison 402.00 Sydney Harrison0.00

8 657 Heza Sparkin Pistol Katherine Kowalik 266.50 Alyssa Oswald0.00

503. NRCHA NOVH: $5000 Novice Horse (NO LONGER USED) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $4000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 623 Sugar Refined Dale Clearwater 448.50 Brian Braun$2400.00 0.00

2 517 U Lazy U Autocat John C. Swales 443.50 U Bar U Land Holding Ltd$2000.00 0.00

3 516 Lil Reinernic John C. Swales 443.00 Sand Paul Schumann$1600.00 0.00

4 508 SLR Stylish Picasso Seth Abrahamson 442.50 Whitby Ltd Farms$1200.00 0.00

5 567 Ar Onetimecatspepto Clint C. Swales 441.50 The Stampede Ranch$800.00 0.00

6 585 Peekalou Rick Wiebe 438.00 Kim LaFreniere0.00

7 584 Iron Lullaby Rick Wiebe 437.50 Kim LaFreniere0.00

8 645 OU Show Gal John C. Swales 432.00 Doug Hines0.00

9 523 My Purrfect Cat Kendall Page 423.50 Terry Hewitt0.00

10 601 Dinero King Kent Williamson 416.50 Kent Williamson0.00

550. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby (NO LONGER USED) Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 603 Whata Strong Cat Carlene Schmidt 438.00 Carlene Schmidt$1680.00 0.00

2 534 Peptos Tiny Assassin Jett Smith 435.50 Jill Smith$1260.00 0.00
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3 636 Reyted Genuine Suzon Schaal 428.50 Suzon Schaal$840.00 0.00

4 611 Genuine Picasso Steve Hoar 420.00 Steve Hoar$420.00 0.00

5 538 Teletronas Rebel Nicole Myer 418.50 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

6 632 When And Where Janice Cornforth 414.00 Janice Cornforth0.00

7 618 Hundred Carat Chic Cathy Spencer 405.50 Cathy Spencer0.00

551. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 534 Peptos Tiny Assassin Jett Smith 435.50 Jill Smith$720.00 0.00

2 538 Teletronas Rebel Nicole Myer 418.50 Spring Haven Ranches$480.00 0.00

3 632 When And Where Janice Cornforth 414.00 Janice Cornforth0.00

4 618 Hundred Carat Chic Cathy Spencer 405.50 Cathy Spencer0.00

553. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 618 Hundred Carat Chic Cathy Spencer 405.50 Cathy Spencer$1120.00 0.00

2 516 Lil Reinernic Sand Paul Schumann 393.00 Sand Paul Schumann0.00

560. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 504 DT Hickorys Doctress Marilyn Anderson 423.00 Marilyn Anderson$1067.50 0.00

2 501 Reysin Some Scoot Chelsea Beaton 421.50 Chelsea Beaton$640.50 0.00

3T 529 DF A Flashy Chex Marilee Farrow 413.50 Marilee Farrow$213.50 0.00

3T 600 Katchinas Copy Cat Katie Harvie 413.50 Katie Harvie$213.50 0.00

5 576 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Billie Jo Belt 409.00 Billie Jo Belt0.00

6 553 MM Wimpys Boonlight Jaime Lutz 395.00 Jaime Lutz0.00

561. NRCHA SD: Select Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 600 Katchinas Copy Cat Katie Harvie 413.50 Katie Harvie$150.00 0.00

600. NRCHA OBS: Bridle Spectacular Open Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 543 Smart Twisted Cat John Murphy 449.00 Wayne Bowd$1275.00 0.00

2 565 Budlights Rachel Clint C. Swales 448.00 Katie Harvie$765.00 0.00

3 629 Deluxe Strlit Night Dale Clearwater 444.00 Green Pine Ranch$510.00 0.00

4 557 Styln Metallic Booty John C. Swales 443.00 Bart & Terri Holowath0.00

5 591 Kit Kat Safari Iaian Durrell 434.50 Megan Rusnack0.00

6 130 Time For A Peptomint Dale Clearwater 425.00 Malika Keglowitsch0.00

602. NRCHA OTRBS: Open Two Rein Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 644 Hendrixx John C. Swales 447.00 Monica Wille$1125.00 0.00

2 566 One Royal Rey Clint C. Swales 443.00 Brad Dovell$675.00 0.00

3 581 Surelys Fancy Cat Iaian Durrell 442.00 Iaian Durrell$450.00 0.00

4 639 Got The Money Hunny Marcha Duvenage 437.00 Marcha Duvenage0.00

5 524 Justa Lil TR Please Kendall Page 426.00 Eric Dolphin0.00

603. NRCHA YCHS: Youth Cow Horse Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 541 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 436.00 Jerry & Nicole Myer$660.00 0.00

2 624 Cat Inthe Starlight Westin Clearwater 424.00 Justabouta Ranch$440.00 0.00

3T 540 Reminics Guns N Roses Taylor Myer 412.50 Danielle Rosia0.00
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3T 532 Cattolena Oak Kate Wedderburn 412.50 Kirsty Wedderburn0.00

650. NRCHA NPBS: Bridle Spectacular Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 656 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 436.00 Kirsty Wedderburn$1275.00 0.00

2 594 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 432.50 Pat Bolin$765.00 0.00

3 597 Annies Freckled Cat Heather Baumgardner 432.00 Heather Baumgardner$510.00 0.00

4 635 Reycee Chic Ron Mathison 429.50 Ron Mathison0.00

5 590 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 428.00 Jonathan Morrison0.00

6 502 Sun Reys Of Shade Dr Jason Vietor 130.00 Jason Vietor0.00

651. NRCHA l1npbs: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Spec  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 561 Stylish Rascal Chelsea Cunningham 439.00 Chelsea Cunningham$1260.00 0.00

2 656 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 436.00 Kirsty Wedderburn$945.00 0.00

3 588 Hickorysgottashiner Michelle Wooldridge 427.50 Michelle Wooldridge$630.00 0.00

4 547 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 425.50 Bonnie Youngs$315.00 0.00

5 528 Chics Made Me Do It Claire MacMillan 425.00 Bev Macmillan0.00

6 580 DFN Spooky Cat Noreen Fenske 411.00 Noreen Fenske0.00

7 578 Text Him Collin Stochmanski 409.00 Collin Stochmanski0.00

8 552 ARC Snap To It Jamie Parsons 142.00 Jamie Parsons0.00

652. NRCHA NPTRBS: Non Pro Two Rein Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 577 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 435.00 Cody Heintz$1650.00 0.00

2 568 Light From Above Chrissy Hodgskiss 428.50 Chrissy Hodgskiss0.00

660. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 609 Devil In The Deepblu Deb Simpson 431.50 Deb Simpson$1125.00 0.00

2 559 Chics Dual Rey Terri Holowath 423.50 Bart & Terri Holowath$675.00 0.00

3 637 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 423.00 Bonnie Koetsier$450.00 0.00

4 608 Straight To Win Barb McCaughey 419.00 Barb McCaughey0.00

5 500 Shes A Wicked Nic It Dwayne Slater 409.50 Dwayne Slater0.00


